Bahrain National Day - Arabian Horse
Show (National Championship)

Sakhir, Bahrain

04 Dec 2020, Mares 4-6 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: JHINDRA
Colour: grey

Owner: MR. OSAMA
ABDULLA AHMED
AL-HARAM

Name: SANNAA AL
MUAWD

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MR. HUSAIN
JAAFAR ABDULLA
MOHAMED
ALMAHESHI

Name: AALI
SHAIKHA
Colour: grey
Owner: MR ALI
ALAALI - AALI
ARABIANS

Name: D NAMEERAH
Colour: grey

Owner: AL
NAWADER
ARABIANS

Score
92.75

91.25

91.25

90.75

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

K.D. A.S.

TYPE 19.5 20

19.5 195
18 18
LEGS 16 15.5

MOVE 20 19.5

K.D. A.S.
19 19.5
19 19.5
18 18.5
15 15.5
19 19
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K.D. A.S.

19 19.5

19.5 195

B&T 18 18

LEGS 155 155
MOVE 19 18.5

REf G

K.D. A.S.
19 19
19.5 195
B&T 17.5 17.5
LEGS 16 15.5

MOVE 19 18.5

M.M. S.A.
19.5 19
19 19
185 185
16.5 16
20 19.5
M.M. S.A.
19.5 19
19 18.5
185 185
15.5 16
19 19
M.M. S.A.
19.5 19
19 18.5
185 18.5
16 16
185 195
M.M. S.A.
19.5 19
19 18.5
18 18.5
15.5 16
19 19.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: ROSE
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MR ALI
HASAN ALI
MANSOOR ALI AL
MADHOOB

Name: EUPHORIA AH
Colour: bay

Owner: MR
MAHMOOD MAKI
SALMAN EBRAHIM
ALBAHRAINI -
ATYAB STUD

Name: ALANOOD AL-
ZAIN

Colour: grey

Owner: DR BASHAR
MUSTAFA JAAFAR
ALSAYED - AL-ZAIN
STUD

Name: HIBAT ALLAH
AL NAKHLAH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MR MUNEER
ALI ABDULLAH
ALAALI

Name: RAWAN AL
SAFEER

Colour: grey

Owner: MS SHAIKHA
KHALIFA
ABDULQADER
KHALIFA

90.5

20

89.75

89.25

89

K.D.

19

19
18
LEGS 16
MOVE 18.5

K.D.

TYPE 19.5

19
B&T 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18.5

K.D.

TYPE 19.5

19
B&T 17.5
LEGS 16
MOVE 19.5

K.D.
TYPE 18.5

18
B&T 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18.5

K.D.

18
17.5
B&T 17.5
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18.5

HEAGE ERSd

19

18.5

18
16
19

19
19

17.5

15
18

19

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

A.S.

18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

A.S.

18.5

18.5

17.5
15
18

19
19
18.5
15.5
18.5

18.5
18.5
18.5
15.5
18.5

19

19

18
15.5
18.5

M.M.

19
18.5
18
15
19

M.M.

19
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

A.S. M.M. S.A.

19
18.5
18.5

16
18.5

A.S. M.M. S.A.

18.5
19
18.5
15.5
18.5

A.S. M.M. S.A.

19
18.5
18.5

16
18.5

S.A.

19
18.5
18.5
15.5
18.5

S.A.

19
18.5
18.5
15.5

19



0 Name: PS NAWARA
Colour: grey
Owner: MR
MOHAMMED AHMED
ABDULLA ALHAYKI

Judges

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA
S.A. &= Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM

No detailed scorecard available
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